
XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

11 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL ENDURO 2 KTM Moto Club Ronda 00:0037:43'870 25 04:16'86 07:33'61 04:38'50 04:20'10 07:34'22 04:36'04   04:44'54
112 BLAZUSIAK , TADEUSZ ENDURO 2 KTM 00:0038:26'610 00:42'740 22 04:19'51 07:41'00 04:39'67 04:25'43 07:46'13 04:45'38   04:49'49

33 LJUNGGREN , JOAQUIM ENDURO 3 HUSABERG 00:0038:41'950 00:58'080 20 04:26'34 07:45'17 04:46'71 04:27'74 07:42'92 04:45'83   04:47'24
54 MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL ENDURO 3 HUSABERG Mc Segre 00:0038:55'020 01:11'150 18 04:28'46 07:48'51 04:40'71 04:30'98 07:48'92 04:49'55   04:47'89
45 SANTOLINO SANCHEZ, LORENZO ENDURO 1 HUSQVARNA Vallisoletano M 00:0038:58'310 01:14'440 16 04:28'03 07:51'21 04:46'41 04:24'68 07:45'40 04:55'16   04:47'42

796 BERNARDEZ CARRO, AARON ENDURO 3 Mc. Team Bernar 00:0039:02'430 01:18'560 15 04:25'74 07:45'76 04:45'03 04:32'03 07:49'27 04:53'24   04:51'36
257 CERVANTES MONTERO, IVAN ENDURO 2 GAS-GAS Mc Segre 00:0039:05'830 01:21'960 14 04:16'30 07:26'45 04:38'84 04:18'27 08:07'38 05:33'67   04:44'92
728 MCCANEY , DANNY ENDURO 3 GAS-GAS 00:0039:33'820 01:49'950 13 04:21'98 07:39'36 04:51'40 05:19'07 07:42'75 04:51'47   04:47'79
889 BARREDA BORT, JOAN ENDURO 2 HUSQVARNA CM Motodes 00:0039:39'690 01:55'820 12 04:28'06 08:12'08 04:46'31 04:32'23 07:55'35 04:54'33   04:51'33
1710 CARDOSO DOS, GONCALO L ENDURO 1 GAS-GAS 00:0039:47'500 02:03'630 11 04:34'59 08:04'70 04:48'42 04:37'72 07:56'40 04:52'73   04:52'94
9611 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR ENDURO 1 KTM Moto Club Ronda 00:0040:08'090 02:24'220 10 04:41'15 07:46'79 04:43'86 05:15'74 07:54'94 04:55'31   04:50'30
3412 SOLA TERRADELLAS, MARC ENDURO 2 KTM Mc Moianes 00:0040:17'080 02:33'210 9 04:37'88 07:56'50 04:53'87 04:38'37 08:05'44 04:59'80   05:05'22
3213 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI ENDURO 3 GAS-GAS Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0040:23'450 02:39'580 8 04:37'00 08:08'96 04:48'45 04:41'55 08:15'40 04:56'42   04:55'67
1014 CURVALLE , JORDAN ENDURO 2 SHERCO 00:0040:29'850 02:45'980 7 04:38'40 08:06'71 04:52'80 04:39'42 08:11'55 04:58'69   05:02'28
7715 SOLA TERRADELLAS, ARNAU ENDURO 1 YAMAHA Mc Moianes 00:0040:39'510 02:55'640 6 04:33'17 08:10'96 04:51'21 04:39'73 08:23'71 05:00'22   05:00'51
3516 MONLEON HERNANDEZ, ARMAND ENDURO 2 KTM Mc Igualada 00:0040:56'160 03:12'290 5 04:47'37 08:04'64 04:55'07 04:50'70 08:16'64 04:58'50   05:03'24
4417 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO JUNIOR HUSABERG Sotobike 00:0041:04'030 03:20'160 4 04:44'91 08:16'93 05:01'84 04:45'51 08:20'01 05:01'71   04:53'12
6418 EDLUND , JOHAN JUNIOR HUSABERG 00:0041:09'940 03:26'070 3 04:38'34 08:25'72 04:59'81 04:48'03 08:19'16 05:00'02   04:58'86

819 PEDRERO GARCIA, JUAN ENDURO 3 KTM Mc Segre 00:0041:19'730 03:35'860 2 04:46'06 08:27'52 04:51'50 04:48'41 08:26'97 04:59'74   04:59'53
6320 BERENGER , CARRIER JUNIOR SHERCO 00:0041:23'620 03:39'750 1 05:01'78 08:15'56 04:54'26 04:43'97 08:24'02 05:05'78   04:58'25
9121 SALSENCH CONSTANCIO, ELOI ENDURO 2 KTM Mac Reus 00:0041:48'840 04:04'970 0 04:48'64 08:25'85 04:55'21 04:52'35 08:29'55 05:13'87   05:03'37
1622 BOTELLA TARRES, PAU ENDURO 2 SIP SPORT 00:0041:57'690 04:13'820 0 04:43'96 08:50'64 04:59'45 04:47'46 08:30'51 05:03'01   05:02'66
8723 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME ENDURO 2 HUSABERG Mc Segre 00:0042:04'210 04:20'340 0 04:42'95 08:19'75 04:57'02 04:42'95 08:44'85 05:32'93   05:03'76
1224 GIBERT GATELL, DANIEL ENDURO 2 HUSABERG Mc Sitges 00:0042:28'950 04:45'080 0 04:48'27 08:17'85 05:07'43 04:52'57 08:24'77 05:51'66   05:06'40
2425 BARBERO ANDRES, MARCOS ENDURO 1 KTM Motos Arribas 00:0042:31'740 04:47'870 0 04:55'45 08:33'13 05:02'53 04:56'17 08:47'67 05:03'71   05:13'08
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

2626 PEDRAJAS ROMERO, JESUS JUNIOR HUSABERG 00:0042:37'650 04:53'780 0 04:56'52 08:35'84 05:03'61 04:50'66 08:46'41 05:01'76   05:22'85
8927 PARES CAMPS, GUILLEM ENDURO 2 BETA Mc B.Roses 00:0043:10'070 05:26'200 0 04:56'59 08:33'24 05:06'42 05:02'78 08:51'17 05:15'74   05:24'13
3928 QUER MOLGO, RAMON JUNIOR SHERCO Mc Segre 00:0043:14'640 05:30'770 0 04:46'40 09:15'60 05:02'15 04:53'54 09:06'18 05:04'55   05:06'22
2029 LEON SOLE, XAVIER ENDURO 3 KTM Mc Sitges 00:0043:41'590 05:57'720 0 05:01'52 08:42'03 05:05'00 05:04'90 09:17'88 05:11'98   05:18'28
2230 NIETO HAZAS, BORJA ENDURO 3 HUSABERG Zalla Off road 00:0043:46'260 06:02'390 0 05:01'90 08:53'45 05:13'12 05:14'91 08:51'01 05:12'87   05:19'00
7031 SALSENCH CONSTANCIO, CARLES JUNIOR KTM Mac Reus 00:0043:53'120 06:09'250 0 04:55'28 08:55'07 05:10'40 04:59'47 09:18'84 05:14'42   05:19'64
2732 GARCIA SANCHEZ, MIQUEL ENDURO 2 HUSABERG Mc B.Roses 00:0043:59'670 06:15'800 0 05:07'87 09:02'90 05:11'25 04:50'96 09:09'85 05:15'56   05:21'28
3833 MIRABET VIDIELLA, KIRIAN JUNIOR KTM Mc St.Celoni 00:0044:10'700 06:26'830 0 04:58'68 09:10'65 04:57'16 05:17'88 09:15'07 05:09'49   05:21'77
1934 GEEBELEN SUREDA, OSCAR JUNIOR KTM Mc Segre 00:0044:16'740 06:32'870 0 04:56'80 09:10'78 05:01'78 05:16'68 09:16'20 05:18'59   05:15'91
5335 VIVES CALAF, MARC ENDURO 2 YAMAHA Mc Igualada 01:0044:25'590 06:41'720 0 04:54'77 08:50'70 05:15'82 04:57'83 08:55'87 05:16'26   05:14'34
5436 MORILLO RACERO, JOSE M. ENDURO 1 SHERCO C.M. Circuito J 00:0044:26'230 06:42'360 0 04:54'09 09:10'05 05:13'53 05:05'76 09:28'12 05:12'63   05:22'05
8437 GARCIA DE VINUESA, NICOLAS JUNIOR HUSQVARNA Mc. Rioja 00:0044:47'160 07:03'290 0 04:59'06 09:32'94 05:01'24 05:05'84 09:36'80 05:14'40   05:16'88
8638 ISAZA ESCOBAR, SANTIAGO JUNIOR KTM 00:0044:54'050 07:10'180 0 05:07'87 09:01'13 05:03'84 05:08'03 09:45'11 05:25'27   05:22'80
3739 CALMET CALVERAS, MARC ENDURO 3 KTM Mc B.Bergueda 00:0045:01'140 07:17'270 0 04:59'06 09:17'47 05:22'42 05:05'61 09:35'24 05:20'14   05:21'20
9740 GUERRERO RUIZ, SAMUEL JUNIOR KTM CD. Mc. Motos O 01:0045:47'830 08:03'960 0 04:56'75 09:50'40 05:25'94 05:08'90 09:01'92 05:14'28   05:09'64
1841 QUER MOLGO, JORDI JUNIOR Mc Segre 00:0045:51'030 08:07'160 0 05:10'08 09:23'25 05:18'81 05:17'12 09:41'59 05:22'53   05:37'65
2342 BENEYTO BOTELLA, RUBEN JUNIOR SHERCO Nicogass 01:0046:26'530 08:42'660 0 05:14'31 08:55'79 05:10'18 05:59'60 09:18'27 05:22'76   05:25'62
9343 CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL JUNIOR KTM Mc Moianes 00:0046:42'250 08:58'380 0 05:14'25 09:42'60 05:10'58 05:28'43 09:56'73 05:28'41   05:41'25
6044 ABELLA MORA, JAUME JUNIOR KTM 00:0047:11'690 09:27'820 0 05:17'96 09:33'47 05:18'85 05:11'81 10:05'40 05:19'44   06:24'76
5145 PLANAS LUMBIARRES, ROGER JUNIOR KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0047:26'970 09:43'100 0 05:13'51 09:40'77 05:39'45 05:30'33 10:06'10 05:29'86   05:46'95
4846 FALGUERA MOLGO, RAMON ENDURO 1 SHERCO SIP SPORT 00:0047:31'120 09:47'250 0 05:48'10 09:29'48 05:18'24 05:32'88 09:56'64 05:43'45   05:42'33
8047 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL A. ENDURO 2 A.D. Aragon Spo 00:0047:37'520 09:53'650 0 05:29'70 09:42'11 05:07'09 05:35'56 10:40'93 05:21'16   05:40'97
5248 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO ENDURO 1 KTM Moto Club Aljar 00:0047:48'590 10:04'720 0 05:29'69 09:42'37 05:12'62 05:25'29 10:34'84 05:26'35   05:57'43
7149 CUSI FONOLLERAS, VICTOR ENDURO 1 KTM Racc M.S. 02:0054:00'060 16:16'190 0 05:21'03 10:41'51 05:32'29 05:33'22 13:09'49 05:51'33   05:51'19
6250 ARAGON GOMEZ, ENRIQUE JUNIOR KTM Mc. Las Arenas 15:0001:04:51'24 27:07'370 0 05:15'73 10:03'70 05:27'38 05:39'73 12:07'95 05:35'13   05:41'62
9251 PEÑUELA JUNGER, RAUL JUNIOR HUSQVARNA 16:0001:06:16'00 28:32'130 0 05:40'00 09:52'89 05:26'44 05:37'09 11:37'27 05:42'38   06:19'93
4952 ESTEVE VILLAR, GERARD ENDURO 1 SHERCO SIP SPORT 17:0001:08:45'44 31:01'570 0 05:34'41 10:40'80 05:26'38 05:35'80 12:14'30 06:11'28   06:02'47

** RETIRADOS **
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

2853 KNIGHT , DAVID ENDURO 3 KTM 00:0017:01'820 N/D 0 04:24'09 07:54'46 04:43'27       
4354 VEGA GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE ENDURO 3 HONDA 06:0026:00'300 N/D 0 05:11'39 09:32'18 05:16'73       
1455 JOU ZUERAS, JOAN ENDURO 1 SHERCO Mc. Polea SX 00:0009:28'070 N/D 0 04:36'97  04:51'10       
8356 GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET JUNIOR SIP SPORT 05:0016:02'150 N/D 0 05:42'38  05:19'77       
6157 YUSTO SANCHEZ, EDUARDO JUNIOR GAS-GAS 63:0001:09:05'64 31:21'770 0   06:05'64       
3058 RALLO GENOVER, JOSEP ENDURO 1 GAS-GAS Mc. Vilobí d´On 02:00 N/D 0          
3659 RUAN , ROBERT JUNIOR KTM 00:00 N/D 0          
9960 GARCIA MONTAÑA, EDGAR JUNIOR HUSQVARNA Amv Torroella 17:0017:00'000 N/D 0          
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASENDURO 1

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

41 SANTOLINO SANCHEZ, LORENZO HUSQVARNA Vallisoletano M 00:0038:58'310 25 04:28'03 07:51'21 04:46'41 04:24'68 07:45'40 04:55'16   04:47'42
172 CARDOSO DOS, GONCALO L GAS-GAS 00:0039:47'500 00:49'190 22 04:34'59 08:04'70 04:48'42 04:37'72 07:56'40 04:52'73   04:52'94
963 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR KTM Moto Club Ronda 00:0040:08'090 01:09'780 20 04:41'15 07:46'79 04:43'86 05:15'74 07:54'94 04:55'31   04:50'30
774 SOLA TERRADELLAS, ARNAU YAMAHA Mc Moianes 00:0040:39'510 01:41'200 18 04:33'17 08:10'96 04:51'21 04:39'73 08:23'71 05:00'22   05:00'51
245 BARBERO ANDRES, MARCOS KTM Motos Arribas 00:0042:31'740 03:33'430 16 04:55'45 08:33'13 05:02'53 04:56'17 08:47'67 05:03'71   05:13'08
546 MORILLO RACERO, JOSE M. SHERCO C.M. Circuito J 00:0044:26'230 05:27'920 15 04:54'09 09:10'05 05:13'53 05:05'76 09:28'12 05:12'63   05:22'05
487 FALGUERA MOLGO, RAMON SHERCO SIP SPORT 00:0047:31'120 08:32'810 14 05:48'10 09:29'48 05:18'24 05:32'88 09:56'64 05:43'45   05:42'33
528 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO KTM Moto Club Aljar 00:0047:48'590 08:50'280 13 05:29'69 09:42'37 05:12'62 05:25'29 10:34'84 05:26'35   05:57'43
719 CUSI FONOLLERAS, VICTOR KTM Racc M.S. 02:0054:00'060 15:01'750 12 05:21'03 10:41'51 05:32'29 05:33'22 13:09'49 05:51'33   05:51'19
4910 ESTEVE VILLAR, GERARD SHERCO SIP SPORT 17:0001:08:45'44 29:47'130 11 05:34'41 10:40'80 05:26'38 05:35'80 12:14'30 06:11'28   06:02'47

** RETIRADOS **

1411 JOU ZUERAS, JOAN SHERCO Mc. Polea SX 00:0009:28'070 N/D 0 04:36'97  04:51'10       
3012 RALLO GENOVER, JOSEP GAS-GAS Mc. Vilobí d´On 02:00 N/D 0          

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:
EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

18/03/2012 18:11:38

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASENDURO 2

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

11 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL KTM Moto Club Ronda 00:0037:43'870 25 04:16'86 07:33'61 04:38'50 04:20'10 07:34'22 04:36'04   04:44'54
112 BLAZUSIAK , TADEUSZ KTM 00:0038:26'610 00:42'740 22 04:19'51 07:41'00 04:39'67 04:25'43 07:46'13 04:45'38   04:49'49
253 CERVANTES MONTERO, IVAN GAS-GAS Mc Segre 00:0039:05'830 01:21'960 20 04:16'30 07:26'45 04:38'84 04:18'27 08:07'38 05:33'67   04:44'92
884 BARREDA BORT, JOAN HUSQVARNA CM Motodes 00:0039:39'690 01:55'820 18 04:28'06 08:12'08 04:46'31 04:32'23 07:55'35 04:54'33   04:51'33
345 SOLA TERRADELLAS, MARC KTM Mc Moianes 00:0040:17'080 02:33'210 16 04:37'88 07:56'50 04:53'87 04:38'37 08:05'44 04:59'80   05:05'22
106 CURVALLE , JORDAN SHERCO 00:0040:29'850 02:45'980 15 04:38'40 08:06'71 04:52'80 04:39'42 08:11'55 04:58'69   05:02'28
357 MONLEON HERNANDEZ, ARMAND KTM Mc Igualada 00:0040:56'160 03:12'290 14 04:47'37 08:04'64 04:55'07 04:50'70 08:16'64 04:58'50   05:03'24
918 SALSENCH CONSTANCIO, ELOI KTM Mac Reus 00:0041:48'840 04:04'970 13 04:48'64 08:25'85 04:55'21 04:52'35 08:29'55 05:13'87   05:03'37
169 BOTELLA TARRES, PAU SIP SPORT 00:0041:57'690 04:13'820 12 04:43'96 08:50'64 04:59'45 04:47'46 08:30'51 05:03'01   05:02'66
8710 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME HUSABERG Mc Segre 00:0042:04'210 04:20'340 11 04:42'95 08:19'75 04:57'02 04:42'95 08:44'85 05:32'93   05:03'76
1211 GIBERT GATELL, DANIEL HUSABERG Mc Sitges 00:0042:28'950 04:45'080 10 04:48'27 08:17'85 05:07'43 04:52'57 08:24'77 05:51'66   05:06'40
8912 PARES CAMPS, GUILLEM BETA Mc B.Roses 00:0043:10'070 05:26'200 9 04:56'59 08:33'24 05:06'42 05:02'78 08:51'17 05:15'74   05:24'13
2713 GARCIA SANCHEZ, MIQUEL HUSABERG Mc B.Roses 00:0043:59'670 06:15'800 8 05:07'87 09:02'90 05:11'25 04:50'96 09:09'85 05:15'56   05:21'28
5314 VIVES CALAF, MARC YAMAHA Mc Igualada 01:0044:25'590 06:41'720 7 04:54'77 08:50'70 05:15'82 04:57'83 08:55'87 05:16'26   05:14'34
8015 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL A. A.D. Aragon Spo 00:0047:37'520 09:53'650 6 05:29'70 09:42'11 05:07'09 05:35'56 10:40'93 05:21'16   05:40'97
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASENDURO 3

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

31 LJUNGGREN , JOAQUIM HUSABERG 00:0038:41'950 25 04:26'34 07:45'17 04:46'71 04:27'74 07:42'92 04:45'83   04:47'24
52 MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL HUSABERG Mc Segre 00:0038:55'020 00:13'070 22 04:28'46 07:48'51 04:40'71 04:30'98 07:48'92 04:49'55   04:47'89

793 BERNARDEZ CARRO, AARON Mc. Team Bernar 00:0039:02'430 00:20'480 20 04:25'74 07:45'76 04:45'03 04:32'03 07:49'27 04:53'24   04:51'36
724 MCCANEY , DANNY GAS-GAS 00:0039:33'820 00:51'870 18 04:21'98 07:39'36 04:51'40 05:19'07 07:42'75 04:51'47   04:47'79
325 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI GAS-GAS Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0040:23'450 01:41'500 16 04:37'00 08:08'96 04:48'45 04:41'55 08:15'40 04:56'42   04:55'67

86 PEDRERO GARCIA, JUAN KTM Mc Segre 00:0041:19'730 02:37'780 15 04:46'06 08:27'52 04:51'50 04:48'41 08:26'97 04:59'74   04:59'53
207 LEON SOLE, XAVIER KTM Mc Sitges 00:0043:41'590 04:59'640 14 05:01'52 08:42'03 05:05'00 05:04'90 09:17'88 05:11'98   05:18'28
228 NIETO HAZAS, BORJA HUSABERG Zalla Off road 00:0043:46'260 05:04'310 13 05:01'90 08:53'45 05:13'12 05:14'91 08:51'01 05:12'87   05:19'00
379 CALMET CALVERAS, MARC KTM Mc B.Bergueda 00:0045:01'140 06:19'190 12 04:59'06 09:17'47 05:22'42 05:05'61 09:35'24 05:20'14   05:21'20

** RETIRADOS **

2810 KNIGHT , DAVID KTM 00:0017:01'820 N/D 0 04:24'09 07:54'46 04:43'27       
4311 VEGA GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE HONDA 06:0026:00'300 N/D 0 05:11'39 09:32'18 05:16'73       
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASJUNIOR OPEN

ResultadosJUNIOR 125 SUB-21

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

261 PEDRAJAS ROMERO, JESUS HUSABERG 00:0042:37'650 25 04:56'52 08:35'84 05:03'61 04:50'66 08:46'41 05:01'76   05:22'85
702 SALSENCH CONSTANCIO, CARLES KTM Mac Reus 00:0043:53'120 01:15'470 22 04:55'28 08:55'07 05:10'40 04:59'47 09:18'84 05:14'42   05:19'64
383 MIRABET VIDIELLA, KIRIAN KTM Mc St.Celoni 00:0044:10'700 01:33'050 20 04:58'68 09:10'65 04:57'16 05:17'88 09:15'07 05:09'49   05:21'77
864 ISAZA ESCOBAR, SANTIAGO KTM 00:0044:54'050 02:16'400 18 05:07'87 09:01'13 05:03'84 05:08'03 09:45'11 05:25'27   05:22'80
185 QUER MOLGO, JORDI Mc Segre 00:0045:51'030 03:13'380 16 05:10'08 09:23'25 05:18'81 05:17'12 09:41'59 05:22'53   05:37'65
936 CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL KTM Mc Moianes 00:0046:42'250 04:04'600 15 05:14'25 09:42'60 05:10'58 05:28'43 09:56'73 05:28'41   05:41'25
517 PLANAS LUMBIARRES, ROGER KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0047:26'970 04:49'320 14 05:13'51 09:40'77 05:39'45 05:30'33 10:06'10 05:29'86   05:46'95
628 ARAGON GOMEZ, ENRIQUE KTM Mc. Las Arenas 15:0001:04:51'24 22:13'590 13 05:15'73 10:03'70 05:27'38 05:39'73 12:07'95 05:35'13   05:41'62

** RETIRADOS **

839 GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET SIP SPORT 05:0016:02'150 N/D 0 05:42'38  05:19'77       
6110 YUSTO SANCHEZ, EDUARDO GAS-GAS 63:0001:09:05'64 26:27'990 0   06:05'64       
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASJUNIOR OPEN

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

441 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO HUSABERG Sotobike 00:0041:04'030 25 04:44'91 08:16'93 05:01'84 04:45'51 08:20'01 05:01'71   04:53'12
642 EDLUND , JOHAN HUSABERG 00:0041:09'940 00:05'910 22 04:38'34 08:25'72 04:59'81 04:48'03 08:19'16 05:00'02   04:58'86
633 BERENGER , CARRIER SHERCO 00:0041:23'620 00:19'590 20 05:01'78 08:15'56 04:54'26 04:43'97 08:24'02 05:05'78   04:58'25
264 PEDRAJAS ROMERO, JESUS HUSABERG 00:0042:37'650 01:33'620 18 04:56'52 08:35'84 05:03'61 04:50'66 08:46'41 05:01'76   05:22'85
395 QUER MOLGO, RAMON SHERCO Mc Segre 00:0043:14'640 02:10'610 16 04:46'40 09:15'60 05:02'15 04:53'54 09:06'18 05:04'55   05:06'22
706 SALSENCH CONSTANCIO, CARLES KTM Mac Reus 00:0043:53'120 02:49'090 15 04:55'28 08:55'07 05:10'40 04:59'47 09:18'84 05:14'42   05:19'64
387 MIRABET VIDIELLA, KIRIAN KTM Mc St.Celoni 00:0044:10'700 03:06'670 14 04:58'68 09:10'65 04:57'16 05:17'88 09:15'07 05:09'49   05:21'77
198 GEEBELEN SUREDA, OSCAR KTM Mc Segre 00:0044:16'740 03:12'710 13 04:56'80 09:10'78 05:01'78 05:16'68 09:16'20 05:18'59   05:15'91
849 GARCIA DE VINUESA, NICOLAS HUSQVARNA Mc. Rioja 00:0044:47'160 03:43'130 12 04:59'06 09:32'94 05:01'24 05:05'84 09:36'80 05:14'40   05:16'88
8610 ISAZA ESCOBAR, SANTIAGO KTM 00:0044:54'050 03:50'020 11 05:07'87 09:01'13 05:03'84 05:08'03 09:45'11 05:25'27   05:22'80
9711 GUERRERO RUIZ, SAMUEL KTM CD. Mc. Motos O 01:0045:47'830 04:43'800 10 04:56'75 09:50'40 05:25'94 05:08'90 09:01'92 05:14'28   05:09'64
1812 QUER MOLGO, JORDI Mc Segre 00:0045:51'030 04:47'000 9 05:10'08 09:23'25 05:18'81 05:17'12 09:41'59 05:22'53   05:37'65
2313 BENEYTO BOTELLA, RUBEN SHERCO Nicogass 01:0046:26'530 05:22'500 8 05:14'31 08:55'79 05:10'18 05:59'60 09:18'27 05:22'76   05:25'62
9314 CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL KTM Mc Moianes 00:0046:42'250 05:38'220 7 05:14'25 09:42'60 05:10'58 05:28'43 09:56'73 05:28'41   05:41'25
6015 ABELLA MORA, JAUME KTM 00:0047:11'690 06:07'660 6 05:17'96 09:33'47 05:18'85 05:11'81 10:05'40 05:19'44   06:24'76
5116 PLANAS LUMBIARRES, ROGER KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0047:26'970 06:22'940 5 05:13'51 09:40'77 05:39'45 05:30'33 10:06'10 05:29'86   05:46'95
6217 ARAGON GOMEZ, ENRIQUE KTM Mc. Las Arenas 15:0001:04:51'24 23:47'210 4 05:15'73 10:03'70 05:27'38 05:39'73 12:07'95 05:35'13   05:41'62
9218 PEÑUELA JUNGER, RAUL HUSQVARNA 16:0001:06:16'00 25:11'970 3 05:40'00 09:52'89 05:26'44 05:37'09 11:37'27 05:42'38   06:19'93

** RETIRADOS **

8319 GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET SIP SPORT 05:0016:02'150 N/D 0 05:42'38  05:19'77       
6120 YUSTO SANCHEZ, EDUARDO GAS-GAS 63:0001:09:05'64 28:01'610 0   06:05'64       
3621 RUAN , ROBERT KTM 00:00 N/D 0          
9922 GARCIA MONTAÑA, EDGAR HUSQVARNA Amv Torroella 17:0017:00'000 N/D 0          
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASJUNIOR TROFEO

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

1031 TOVAR CABELLO, DAVID KTM CD. Mc. Motos O 00:0030:12'640 25 05:04'04 09:10'24 05:28'40 05:04'98  05:24'98    
1022 MAESTRE CASAS, CARLOS KTM 2y4t Escuderia 00:0030:30'080 00:17'440 22 04:55'75 09:53'30 05:14'02 05:05'97  05:21'04    
1063 LOPEZ MAROTO, MARCELO HUSQVARNA Motos Arribas 00:0032:52'460 02:39'820 20 05:13'14 10:11'65 05:41'47 05:31'34  06:14'86    
1094 GRIFOLL DECLARA, POL HUSABERG SIP SPORT 05:0039:38'490 09:25'850 18 05:19'02 10:40'72 06:05'02 06:10'10  06:23'63    
1045 FRANQUESA SANCHEZ, AMADEU KTM 07:0040:23'370 10:10'730 16 05:00'73 10:44'50 05:36'65 05:25'27  06:36'22    
1016 SANTACREU PRAT, ORIOL KTM Mc B.Bergueda 08:0040:42'880 10:30'240 15 05:07'85 10:34'92 05:29'47 05:44'38  05:46'26    
1157 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS KTM 19:0056:07'680 25:55'040 14 06:10'23 10:50'83 05:57'65 07:47'71  06:21'26    
1058 VIÑAS PEDROLA, ORIOL KTM Mc. Vilobí d´On 24:0058:37'510 28:24'870 13 05:24'18 10:58'31 05:36'09 06:14'98  06:23'95    

 *** DESCLASIFICADOS ***

1189 RUIZ GOMEZ (06.23) KTM C.D. Moto Club 04:0035:32'480            
11710 PARTIDA AR (6.37) Moto Club Ronda 46:0001:24:22'21            
11311 CANO MARTI (6.32.4) KTM Moto Club Sport 87:0003:06:20'67            

** RETIRADOS **

11112 MUJAL MOLINA, MARC KTM Mc B.Bergueda 00:0017:06'990 N/D 0 05:25'80  05:40'86 06:00'33      
11013 BRUN PALAU, GERARD KTM Pm Figueres 90:0001:42:35'61 01:12:22'9 0 05:26'43  07:09'18       
10814 FONT PERERA, JORDI YAMAHA Mc Sitges 00:0005:19'820 N/D 0 05:19'82         
10715 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, AGUSTIN KTM 00:0005:23'370 N/D 0 05:23'37         
11916 SANCHEZ LLORENS, MARC YAMAHA Mc Sitges 00:1006:38'770 N/D 0 06:28'77         
11217 JORDAN DE MIGUEL, MARIO GAS-GAS 14:0019:37'800 N/D 0 05:37'80         
11618 FRANQUESA SOLER, GUILLEM KTM Mc B.Bergueda 41:0047:28'650 17:16'010 0 06:28'65         
11419 FERNANDEZ MULA, CARLOS KTM 34:0001:19:47'17 49:34'530 0 05:47'17         
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASSENIOR B 2T

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

2041 CANALS FLIX, PASQUAL KTM Massoni Sport 00:0030:41'870 25 05:12'22 09:21'12 05:22'25 05:11'30  05:34'98    
2222 PEREZ BLANCO, CONSTANTINO GAS-GAS Mc. Villavicios 00:0030:47'330 00:05'460 22 05:16'49 09:39'09 05:25'72 05:04'97  05:21'06    
2083 CORDOBES POZANCO, DAVID KTM 00:0032:09'170 01:27'300 20 05:12'11 10:07'31 05:32'05 05:31'10  05:46'60    
2244 SOLER GARCIA, FERNANDO HONDA 00:0032:30'860 01:48'990 18 05:55'40 09:36'11 05:38'20 05:36'98  05:44'17    
2035 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI HUSABERG C. Motor Crecen 00:0032:51'850 02:09'980 16 05:17'43 10:26'72 05:31'16 05:54'87  05:41'67    
2106 HIDALGO GARCIA, ALEX HUSABERG Mc. Aiala 00:0033:38'350 02:56'480 15 05:33'50 11:12'43 05:47'48 05:29'97  05:34'97    
2057 BALCELLS TORRAS, JORDI GAS-GAS Mc Igualada 00:0033:40'440 02:58'570 14 05:37'36 11:02'72 05:32'51 05:37'32  05:50'53    
2028 CORRALES GARCIA, DAVID HUSABERG Mc. Burgos Spor 03:0034:48'780 04:06'910 13 05:26'68 09:41'00 05:37'38 05:29'02  05:34'70    
2099 NORIEGA PONTIGO, ADRIAN GAS-GAS Mc. Villavicios 02:0035:54'800 05:12'930 12 05:22'90 10:38'30 05:42'37 06:13'49  05:57'74    
21210 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO Mc. RJ Sport 03:0036:51'200 06:09'330 11 05:21'35 10:43'59 05:36'31 05:46'43  06:23'52    
21111 ARDEVOL CABRERA, ALEXANDRE GAS-GAS Mac Reus 19:0055:29'600 24:47'730 10 05:35'32 12:00'11 06:16'64 06:16'40  06:21'13    
22312 RUBIO RIBOT, ALBERT GAS-GAS Mc B.Bergueda 26:0001:04:01'36 33:19'490 9 05:43'92 12:17'28 06:50'72 06:52'82  06:16'62    

** RETIRADOS **

20613 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO KTM MX Yunquera 01:0017:52'040 N/D 0 05:15'84  05:46'88 05:49'32      
21514 ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD KTM Mc Igualada 32:0053:43'970 23:02'100 0 06:07'40  07:14'51 08:22'06      
27215 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO SHERCO 00:0011:38'870 N/D 0 05:42'61  05:56'26       
20716 VENDRELL CASALS, EDUARD YAMAHA Mc Igualada 28:0039:58'930 09:17'060 0 05:28'28  06:30'65       
21917 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE HONDA 28:0040:24'060 09:42'190 0 06:21'08  06:02'98       
21418 CASINO VELA, JOSE IGNACIO KTM MC Rincon de Ad 41:0053:17'110 22:35'240 0 05:53'44  06:23'67       
21719 CUBO ALLAS, MIGUEL ANGEL KTM Pico Frentes C. 43:0056:27'730 25:45'860 0 06:36'61  06:51'12       
21320 GRIMAU BRUNET, RAMON HUSABERG 52:0001:04:53'67 34:11'800 0 06:50'99  06:02'68       
21821 DE LA CIERVA , GONZALO KTM 2y4t Escuderia 65:0001:18:54'01 48:12'140 0 06:43'33  07:10'68       
20122 SECANELL MORATO, ROGER Mc Moianes 00:0006:05'230 N/D 0 06:05'23         
22023 HERRERO NAHARRO, IVAN GAS-GAS 00:0008:16'350 N/D 0 08:16'35         
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASSENIOR B 2T

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

21624 ALONSO MORALES, ALVARO KTM MX Yunquera 28:0033:37'530 02:55'660 0 05:37'53         
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASSENIOR B 4T

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

2531 HUARTE ARIZTIA, JULEN KTM 00:0029:31'690 25 04:54'23 08:48'64 05:27'10 05:05'78  05:15'94    
2542 ARDEVOL CABRERA, CHRISTIAN BETA Mac Reus 00:0029:32'910 00:01'220 22 04:55'83 09:03'47 05:11'10 05:09'72  05:12'79    
2683 ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO KTM 00:0030:04'030 00:32'340 20 05:10'29 09:15'19 05:14'17 05:05'24  05:19'14    
2594 URETA PRECIADO, ASER HONDA Merindad de Mon 00:0030:12'640 00:40'950 18 05:04'04 09:22'02 05:12'56 05:09'16  05:24'86    
2575 CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI KTM Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0030:35'820 01:04'130 16 05:05'91 09:34'37 05:16'20 05:18'49  05:20'85    
2526 PEDRO SUBIRATS, JORDI KTM Mc. Polea SX 00:0030:44'620 01:12'930 15 04:59'88 09:48'30 05:15'43 05:20'74  05:20'27    
2517 MARGALEF PEÑAS, EDUARD SHERCO Mc Móra d´Ebre 00:0030:56'080 01:24'390 14 05:03'32 09:37'49 05:20'91 05:13'97  05:40'39    
2748 MATA JIMENEZ, SALVADOR SHERCO 00:0032:02'010 02:30'320 13 05:32'38 09:35'53 05:37'33 05:40'98  05:35'79    
2609 MORALES GARCIA, INDALECIO KTM CD. PM. El Peñó 02:0034:23'660 04:51'970 12 05:25'94 10:20'62 05:36'47 05:29'15  05:31'48    
26410 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP YAMAHA Mc Igualada 00:0034:33'380 05:01'690 11 05:33'39 10:46'20 06:02'45 06:05'37  06:05'97    
25811 ABASOLO ETXABE, XABIER HUSABERG Fly Group mc. 04:0035:24'320 05:52'630 10 05:16'69 09:42'95 05:33'86 05:23'98  05:26'84    
25512 MARTINEZ OLIVARES, JAVIER GAS-GAS 13:0045:18'130 15:46'440 9 05:20'57 10:34'30 05:41'30 05:18'23  05:23'73    
26213 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS KTM Esc.Cop de Gas 12:0045:26'850 15:55'160 8 05:20'05 10:49'46 05:39'18 05:45'26  05:52'90    
26614 PALLISE PIÑOL, MARCEL BETA Mc Móra d´Ebre 24:0057:46'680 28:14'990 7 05:27'86 10:41'19 05:41'85 05:56'30  05:59'48    
26515 CEBRIAN GUILLEN, LUIS A. HUSABERG 27:0001:03:34'10 34:02'410 6 05:30'80 12:19'76 06:07'55 06:10'95  06:25'04    
26916 DABAN MIRO, ERNEST SHERCO SIP SPORT 34:0001:14:11'69 44:40'000 5 05:33'53 16:04'27 06:06'10 06:07'01  06:20'78    

 *** DESCLASIFICADOS ***

27717 VALLE MILL (6.37) KTM C.M. Circuito d 00:0039:35'940            
27118 FERNANDEZ  (6.37) KTM 31:0001:11:10'30            
26119 ALFARO TER (6.37) HUSQVARNA Motos Arribas 49:0001:25:53'50            

** RETIRADOS **

27020 DIAZ LOPEZ, RAUL HUSABERG MC Alicante 00:0026:44'210 N/D 0 07:24'62  06:24'30 06:18'63  06:36'66    
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASSENIOR B 4T

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

25621 VILLANUEVA UGALDE, IKER SHERCO Zalla Off road 05:0015:41'400 N/D 0 05:26'65  05:14'75       
26322 MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS SHERCO Pm Centelles 00:0006:14'650 N/D 0 06:14'65         
27323 LORENTE RUIZ, DOMINGO A. KTM 00:0006:16'280 N/D 0 06:16'28         
27524 QUERALTO COSME, MARC KTM Mc Igualada 00:0007:02'700 N/D 0 07:02'70         
26725 SANZ AYUSO, JAVIER KTM MX Yunquera 00:00 N/D 0          
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASSENIOR C 2T

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

3011 MORENO ANDRADES, JORGE D. KTM Moto Club Trebu 00:0031:27'810 25 05:18'62 09:48'34 05:26'24 05:22'13  05:32'48    
3022 GARCIA ALONSO, ALBERT KTM CE Pm Vilassar 00:0032:52'310 01:24'500 22 05:56'09 09:55'40 05:37'76 05:32'89  05:50'17    
3033 CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER GAS-GAS Mc B.Bergueda 00:0033:57'240 02:29'430 20 05:34'51 10:50'75 05:49'93 05:54'61  05:47'44    
3084 ITURMENDI KUSTNER, PABLO C.D. Moto Club 00:0034:21'660 02:53'850 18 05:43'60 10:49'60 05:54'69 05:55'50  05:58'27    
3045 PIÑOL CURTO, ALBERT M-M Tivenys 00:0034:25'670 02:57'860 16 05:41'62 10:53'95 05:53'90 05:48'17  06:08'03    
3076 SUCARRATS SABATES, MARC KTM Mc Lluçanes 18:0054:05'610 22:37'800 15 05:51'84 11:46'61 06:13'54 06:08'60  06:05'02    
3057 SANCHEZ FERRER, CARLOS KTM Mc. Ibiza Off R 20:0058:38'930 27:11'120 14 06:02'41 13:19'09 06:17'77 06:24'11  06:35'55    
3068 SANTAMARIA CUADRADO, GUSTAVO KTM 2y4t Escuderia 27:0001:06:15'73 34:47'920 13 05:46'86 13:03'06 06:18'22 06:42'17  07:25'42    
3149 OLIVA ALCALDE, ESTEVE GAS-GAS Mc B.Bergueda 36:0001:20:07'62 48:39'810 12 06:57'17 15:01'94 06:29'36 07:04'83  08:34'32    

 *** DESCLASIFICADOS ***

31110 MARSET BOR (6.37) KTM Massoni Sport 31:0001:09:59'03            

** RETIRADOS **

31011 GONZALEZ PARDO, JULIO KTM 2y4t Escuderia 75:0001:28:24'94 56:57'130 0 06:15'11  07:09'83       
31312 FABREGA MATA, PEDRO GAS-GAS Mc Segre 00:0006:50'990 N/D 0 06:50'99         
31213 ALONSO CARMONA, ROBERTO D. HONDA 01:0006:58'230 N/D 0 05:58'23         
30914 PEREZ PEÑAS, ALFONSO GAS-GAS 00:0033:44'980 02:17'170 0 06:44'98         
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASSENIOR C 4T

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

3531 SANCHEZ MERINO, JOSE A. HONDA CD. Mc. Motos O 00:0030:51'470 25 05:12'45 09:23'15 05:23'79 05:15'61  05:36'47    
3552 MACIAS SANCHEZ, ALBERTO SHERCO Zalla Off road 00:0032:26'470 01:35'000 22 05:17'57 10:20'52 05:24'90 05:43'64  05:39'84    
3523 RUBIO LLOVERAS, PERE YAMAHA Massoni Sport 01:0033:21'370 02:29'900 20 05:28'85 09:51'17 05:37'80 05:54'72  05:28'83    
3544 TOR FONT, JOAN KTM Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0033:24'620 02:33'150 18 05:25'65 11:17'37 05:29'21 05:36'38  05:36'01    
3585 CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE KTM Mc Igualada 01:0035:28'270 04:36'800 16 05:42'77 10:56'23 05:50'56 06:04'70  05:54'01    
3516 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID YAMAHA Mc Sitges 04:0037:09'360 06:17'890 15 05:20'45 10:58'53 05:39'20 05:35'08  05:36'10    
3577 PIZONES GUERRERO, GERARDO KTM Moto Club Urso 04:0038:28'710 07:37'240 14 05:27'80 10:22'63 05:52'40 06:28'24  06:17'64    
3648 LAITA ARMENDARIZ, MANUEL KTM 09:0048:52'280 18:00'810 13 06:24'53 13:37'45 05:54'26 07:24'25  06:31'79    
3629 LORENTE RUIZ, ANTONIO KTM 11:0052:19'390 21:27'920 12 06:07'72 13:11'98 07:01'24 06:57'04  08:01'41    

 *** DESCLASIFICADOS ***

36310 LATORRE SA (6.37) KTM 22:0001:04:06'47            

** RETIRADOS **

36811 SICILIA MATEOS, JUAN M. HUSQVARNA Moto Club Almiz 20:0039:12'600 08:21'130 0 06:29'41  06:01'41 06:41'78      
36712 HERRER SAURA, FERNANDO SHERCO MC Rincon de Ad 32:0053:00'640 22:09'170 0 07:00'93  06:35'09 07:24'62      
35613 CASINO VELA, EDUARDO KTM MC Rincon de Ad 09:0019:32'390 N/D 0 05:30'38  06:02'01       
36614 BLAYA SANZ, PASCUAL SHERCO MC Enduro Canal 41:0056:39'990 25:48'520 0 07:57'36  07:42'63       
35915 GARCIA BECERRA, JUAN J. KTM Moto Club Ronda 00:0005:37'260 N/D 0 05:37'26         
36116 MADROÑERO AGUDO, JAVIER KTM 04:0010:38'270 N/D 0 06:38'27         
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XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASMASTER

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

4041 IZQUIERDO IZQUIERDO, FRANCISCO YAMAHA Mc Sitges 00:0035:37'290 25 05:45'75 12:24'93 05:42'46 05:46'05  05:58'10    
4022 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, DOMINGO KTM 00:6035:41'070 00:03'780 22 05:36'75 11:17'46 05:51'73 05:49'83  06:05'30    
4033 MORALES RUIZ, LEANDRO M. KTM Mc. Coria 01:6039:59'300 04:22'010 20 05:43'04 13:44'65 05:44'77 05:39'58  07:07'26    
4054 IZQUIERDO IZQUIERDO, JOSE L. YAMAHA Mc Sitges 02:0040:49'260 05:11'970 18 06:02'31 13:57'52 06:17'27 06:17'10  06:15'06    
4015 CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO Enduraid Org. 06:6042:37'450 07:00'160 16 05:47'77 11:46'94 05:50'40 05:55'62  06:16'72    
4096 GARCIA PEREZ, LUIS HUSABERG Circuito Albace 06:0044:44'100 09:06'810 15 05:46'04 12:27'79 06:29'03 06:55'68  07:05'56    
4087 MONTORNES DALMAU, XAVIER Mc Sitges 11:0047:50'720 12:13'430 14 05:55'95 11:58'32 06:13'02 06:18'60  06:24'83    

 *** DESCLASIFICADOS ***

4068 LOPEZ DOVA (6.37) KTM Massoni Sport 24:0001:02:44'21            
4149 DELGADO SA (6.37) KTM 26:0001:08:53'71            

** RETIRADOS **

41710 TORMOS FELIU, ANTONIO SHERCO MC Enduro Canal 47:0001:23:48'02 48:10'730 0 06:43'14 17:21'48 06:21'34 06:22'06      
41111 MASO BLASCO, JOAN KTM Mc Sitges 26:0040:12'960 04:35'670 0 06:50'99  07:21'97       
41012 CASTEL CUSCO, FRANCESC X. Mc Sitges 30:0042:21'890 06:44'600 0 05:55'17  06:26'72       
41213 PUIG MARTINEZ, JUAN A. SHERCO 37:0050:34'200 14:56'910 0 06:45'56  06:48'64       
41514 MAS SOTERAS, ANTONI KTM Mc Igualada 00:0007:28'410 N/D 0 07:28'41         
40715 OREJUELA MARTIN, FERNANDO KTM C.D. M Club Gua 07:0012:46'840 N/D 0 05:46'84         
41316 ARMARIO ARMINIO, JOSE A. HUSABERG Moto Club Trebu 75:0001:22:12'50 46:35'210 0 07:12'50         

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:
EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

18/03/2012 18:22:28

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



XVIII ENDURO 100 MILLAS
18 DE MARZO DE 2012

C.D. MOTO CLUB 100 MILLASFEMINAS

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt LUBRIN-1 EXTREMA ANTAS-2 LUBRIN-2 EXTREMA ANTAS-3 LUBRIN-3 EXTREMAANTAS-1

4511 ROMERO FONT, ROSA KTM 50:0001:20:11'36 25 07:03'61  07:51'28 07:35'81  07:40'66    
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